Little Rock
Rogers
Jonesboro
Austin
MitchellWilliamsLaw.com

Mitchell, Williams, Selig, Gates & Woodyard, P.L.L.C.

The Environmental Council of the States: Arkansas Department of Environmental Quality Director Keogh Elected Vice President



Walter Wright, Jr. wwright@mwlaw.com (501) 688.8839

09/25/2017

The Environmental Council of the States ("ECOS") issued a September 12th news release stating that Becky Keogh has been elected Vice President of the organization.

Ms. Keogh serves as Director of the Arkansas Department of Environmental Quality.

ECOS describes itself as the national nonprofit, nonpartisan association of state and territorial environmental agency leaders. It is based in Washington, D.C.

Selected as President was Todd Parfitt, Director of the Wyoming Department of Environmental Quality, and Secretary-Treasurer Jim Macy, Director of the Nebraska Department of Environmental Quality.

A copy of the news release can be downloaded here.